
SP
-0
00

05
06

0

JOB
OPPORTUNITY
Quorum Health is looking for
BCBS of IL Billing Specialists.

Interested individuals fulfilling the above criteria should send their updated
resume to Bonnie_Young@QuorumHealth.com by 2/28/18.

Job Specifications
This position will be responsible
for filing medical claims to BCBS
of IL and will adhere to all hospital
policies and procedures.
This individual must have extensive
knowledge of BCBS of IL Billing,
Policy and Reimbursement.

Skills Required
• Extensive knowledge of the policy
and billing requirements relating
to BCBS of IL as a payer for
medical services rendered.

• Must have at least 3 years of
experience in billing BCBS of IL.

• Must possess a high school
diploma or equivalent.

This job offers a competitive salary and an excellent working environment.
The position will be located in Springfield, Illinois.


